
St Margaret’s Berwick Grammar
Route: 1522 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

38022 Koo Wee Rup Bus Interchange 07:23

38680 Moores Rd/Clyde-Five Ways Rd 07:45

38681 Beechers Rd/Clyde-Five Ways Rd 07:46

27944 Pattersons Rd/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 07:49

27942 Newbridge Blvd 07:50

27940 Heather Gr/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 07:50

27938 Clydevale Ave 07:51

27934 Plymouth Blvd/ 07:52

27932 Hamersley Rd/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 07:52

27930 Thompsons Rd 07:53

51322 Arbourlea Bvd 07:54

27924 Glasscocks Rd/Clyde Rd 07:55

51357 St Catherines Primary School/Clyde Rd 07:56

51355 Cresthaven Bvd/Clyde Rd 07:56

51353 Eden Rise Village/Clyde Rd 07:57

41499 Homestead Rd/Clyde Rd 07:57

27922 Centre Rd/Clyde Rd 07:58

14842 Bemersyde Dr/Clyde Rd 07:58

14843 Federation University/Clyde Rd 08:00

28348 Berwick Station - Bay H 08:01

28338 Jane St/Clyde Rd 08:03

3697 Berwick Shops/High St 08:05

3698 Rutland Rd/Princes Hwy 08:06

46636 St Margaret’s Berwick Grammar 08:12

45752 Astrid Ct/Fairholme Bvd 08:14

45753 Piermont Dr/Fairholme Bvd 08:15

45754 Bryn Mawr Bvd/Fairholme Bvd 08:16

22795 Kangan Dr/Soldiers Rd 08:18

22796 Kevin Cl/Soldiers Rd 08:19

22797 Beaconsfield Railway Station 08:21

3461 Woods St/Princes Hwy 08:25

3462 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 08:26

45690 Funston St/Manuka Rd 08:29

44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:33

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

St Margaret’s Berwick Grammar
Route: 1522 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Koo Wee Rup Rd, Left Station St, Cont Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd, Cont Manks Rd, Right Sth Gippsland Hwy, 
Right Clyde-Five Ways Rd, Cont Berwick-Cranbourne Rd, Cont Clyde Rd, Right into Berwick Station Bus Terminal, Right 
Clyde Rd, Right High St, Cont Princes Hwy, Right Melville Park Dr, Right St Margarets Pl, u-turn at school roundabout, Cont 
St Margarets Pl, Right Melville Park Dr, Left Fairholme Blvd, Right Bryn Mawr Blvd, Left Soldiers Rd, Cont Kenilworth Ave, 
Left Station St, Right Beaconsfield Ave, Left Princes Hwy, Right Manuka Rd, Left into Berwick Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 13 January 2026 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  St Margaret’s Berwick Grammar Service Timetable 2022	

St Margaret’s Berwick Grammar
Route: 1522 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:30

45695 Sanctuary Way/Fieldstone Bvd 15:35

45696 Manor Way/Fieldstone Bvd 15:35

45697 Patrick Pl/Timberside Dr 15:36

45698 Crestview Dr/Timberside Dr 15:36

45699 Beaconhill Dr/O’Neil Rd 15:38

45700 Beaconsfield Community Complex 15:38

45610 St Francis Xavier College/Beaconsfield Ave 15:40

22798 Beaconsfield Station/Beaconsfield Ave 15:43

3461 Woods St/Princes Hwy 15:47

3462 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 15:50

3463 Cardinia St/Princes Hwy 15:50

3464 Bryn Mawr Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:51

46636 St Margaret’s Berwick Grammar 15:55

45751 Fairholme Bvd/Melville Park Dr 15:55

45749 Grantham Cres/Melville Park Dr 15:55

28339 Berwick Station/Melville Park Dr 15:55

22591 Berwick CFA/Reserve St 15:55

28348 Berwick Station 16:08

14828 Federation University/Clyde Rd 16:10

14829 Bemersyde Dr/Clyde Rd 16:11

27921 Centre Rd/Clyde Road 16:12

14830 Homestead Rd/Clyde Rd 16:13

51354 Eden Rise Village/Clyde Rd 16:14

27923 Cresthaven Blvd/Clyde Rd 16:14

51356 St Catherines Primary School/Clyde Rd 16:15

27925 Grices Rd/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 16:15

27929 Honour Ave/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 16:16

27933 Selenium Wy/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 16:18

27935 Hamersley Dr/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 16:18

27937 Plymouth Blvd/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 16:19

27941 Clydevale Ave/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 16:20

27943 Heather Gr/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 16:21

27945 Newbridge Blvd/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 16:21

wacls Waterman Dr/Clyde-Five Ways Rd 16:26

somae South Gippsland Hwy/Manks Rd 16:40

38022 Koo Wee Rup Bus Interchange/Rossiter Rd 16:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  St Margaret’s Berwick Grammar Service Timetable 2022	

St Margaret’s Berwick Grammar
Route: 1522 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Manuka Rd, Right Inglis Rd, Right Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd, Left Fieldstone Blvd, Right Timberside Dr, Right O’Neil Rd, Right 
Princes Hwy, Left Beaconsfield Pde, Right Woods St, Left Princes Hwy, Left Melville Park Dr, Right St Margarets Pl, u-turn at school 
roundabout, Cont St Margarets Pl, Left Melville Park Dr, Cont Reserve Rd, Left Clyde Rd, Left into Berwick Station Bus Terminal, Left Clyde 
Rd, Cont Berwick-Cranbourne Rd, Cont Clyde-Five Ways Rd, Left Sth Gippsland Hwy, Left Manks Rd, Cont Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd, 
Cont Station St, Right Koo Wee Rup Rd, Left into Koo Wee Rup Bus Interchange

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

